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1 004596 BRISHTI RAY KALANDY General English 96.0096.50 97.75 ISC

2 006441 MUKTA MITRA General English 88.0097.25 97.13 ISC

3 003770 SEBONTI SINHA General English 96.0096.25 97.13 ISC

4 000640 ISHITA PAL General English 98.0096.00 97.00 ISC

5 002733 MADHUBANTI DAS SC English 88.0097.75 96.88 ISC

6 003259 ADRITA DASGUPTA General English 95.0093.75 96.38 CBSE

7 002195 NANDINI DAS General English 96.0096.25 96.13 ISC

8 000940 SNEHA MAITY General English 91.0095.25 95.63 ISC

9 001308 SUMEDHA DAS General English Core 78.0095.25 95.63 CBSE

10 005537 MEHULI MANNA General English 89.0093.50 95.25 ISC

11 004891 AYANTIKA MISHRA General English 86.0092.75 94.88 WBCHSE

12 000230 BIDISHA BORAL General English Core 94.0094.25 94.63 CBSE

13 005140 ATREYEE CHAUDHURI General English 78.0094.00 94.50 CBSE

14 001794 SANANDITA DEY General English 89.0092.00 94.50 ISC

15 004564 TAPASYA MAJUMDER General English 89.0093.75 94.38 ISC

16 005176 DEBANGANA SAHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0094.00 94.00 WBCHSE

17 002778 SRIJA SAMADYUTI General History 98.0089.00 93.50 ISC

18 006194 ISHITA SARKAR SC English 93.0093.50 93.25 ISC

19 004367 TAHSEEN RIZWAN General English 88.0091.50 93.25 ISC

20 004124 DRISTI MAZUMDER SC English 91.0090.25 93.13 ISC

21 003443 ADRITA CHATTERJEE General English 94.0088.25 93.13 ISC

22 001403 SIDRAH NADEEM OBC-A English 86.0091.00 93.00 ISC

23 004886 ATREYEE PUTATUNDA General English 87.0093.75 92.88 WBCHSE

24 004174 PRATEETI MUKHOPADHYAY General English Core 90.0091.50 92.75 CBSE

25 003576 ANANYA PRASAD General English 90.0095.25 92.63 ISC

26 003506 SANA ASLAM General History 94.0091.00 92.50 ISC

27 005624 JISHNITA GHOSH General English 70.0088.50 92.25 ISC

28 004522 GARIMA BISWAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 95.0089.25 92.13 WBCHSE

29 006315 DEBASMITA SEN General English 91.0092.00 92.00 CBSE

30 006045 NANDINI DAS General English 75.0090.75 91.38 CBSE

31 002096 MUSKAN AFROZ General English 91.0091.50 91.25 ISC

32 003825 SOUMYA KUNDU General English Core 87.0094.50 90.75 CBSE

33 003870 KUMARI ANSHITA General English Core 71.0086.50 90.75 CBSE
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34 004184 SRAMANA BANERJEE General English 90.0091.00 90.50 CBSE

35 003681 MULLIKA MUKHERJEE General English 77.0090.00 90.50 ISC

36 004577 RASHMI SUMAN General English 88.0092.75 90.38 ISC

37 000844 ISHITA SEN General English 90.0089.50 90.25 CBSE

38 004525 ADRIJA DATTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0085.50 90.25 WBCHSE

39 000528 TANUSREE MONDAL SC English 90.0090.00 90.00 ISC

40 003824 SUBHASREE PAL General English Core 78.0090.75 89.88 CBSE

41 005704 MOHANA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0091.50 89.75 WBCHSE

42 006171 SWEETY CHOUDHARY General English 90.0087.25 89.63 CBSE

43 006585 DEBOSMITA BISWAS SC English 85.0088.00 89.50 CBSE

44 003371 RASHMI CHETIA General English 80.0082.00 89.50 CBSE

45 002289 AMRITA DATTA General English 86.0092.75 89.38 CBSE

46 000599 SUTANWI GHOSH General English Core 85.0093.50 89.25 CBSE

47 006085 AISHWARYA SAHANA SC English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0090.50 89.25 WBCHSE

48 005733 DEBANJALI MITRA General English 90.0087.25 88.63 CBSE

49 001975 TIYASHA DAS General English 81.0087.25 88.63 CBSE

50 006038 ISHIKA DEY General English 73.0086.25 88.63 CBSE

51 000831 SRIJITA SAHA General English Core 84.0090.25 88.13 CBSE

52 001416 SRIJA SAMADDAR General English 79.0083.00 88.00 CBSE

53 002080 REA SEN General English 86.0084.25 87.13 ISC

54 001596 ANGEL SINGH General English 90.0084.00 87.00 ISC

55 002712 TRINA DEY General English 91.0082.75 86.88 ISC

56 004679 MRINAALINI PRAMANIK General English 85.0084.00 86.50 ISC

57 003151 ANANNYA MUKHERJEE General English 84.0086.75 85.88 ISC

58 005070 SRIJANI DAS General English 75.0086.50 85.25 ISC

59 000673 DIYASHA BHOWMIK General English Core 86.0083.25 84.63 CBSE

60 001102 SAYONTONI SARASWATY General English 84.0079.00 84.00 ISC

61 001190 HIDAYA IMAM General English 86.0081.50 83.75 CBSE

62 003956 PROCHETA GHOSH General English 86.0081.50 83.75 ISC

63 004415 ANJALI SINGH General English Core 90.0077.50 83.75 CBSE

64 000639 SHRESTA BOSE General English Core 81.0083.25 83.63 CBSE

65 000610 NANDINI CHAKRABARTI General English Core 80.0083.25 83.63 CBSE

66 002486 BARSHA SHAW General English 85.0082.00 83.50 ISC

67 000388 ZAINAB AFREEN General English 88.0078.75 83.38 ISC

68 002757 OISHANI CHATTERJEE General English 80.0083.00 83.00 ISC
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69 002050 SHOURYA YADAV SC English Core 86.0080.00 83.00 CBSE

70 005359 MEGHBALIKA MONDAL General English 82.0083.75 82.88 WBCHSE

71 005400 SARMISTHA GHOSH General English 80.0082.50 82.75 CBSE

72 005645 TULIP BERA General English 63.0082.50 82.75 CBSE

73 001174 AMIYA BANERJEE General English 84.0081.50 82.75 ISC

74 006221 ROSHNAI GUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0076.75 82.38 WBCHSE

75 005581 NAGMA AKHTAR OBC-A English - B (2nd
Language) 72.0080.00 82.00 WBCHSE

76 005073 SHABAHAT KARIM General English - B (2nd
Language) 73.0079.00 82.00 WBCHSE

77 004934 REBEKA SAHA General English 85.0078.50 81.75 ISC

78 005862 SHATARUPA MALLIK General History 85.0078.50 81.75 WBCHSE

79 005338 PRATIMA TIRKEY ST English Core 70.0079.00 81.50 CBSE

80 000517 MEHAK JAISWAL General English 83.0079.75 81.38 ISC

81 000881 AKRITI BHAGAT General English Core 80.0082.50 81.25 CBSE

82 005986 TANUSREE RAHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 78.0078.50 80.75 WBCHSE

83 005662 KANTA BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0076.50 80.75 WBCHSE

84 006059 PRETTHA BANERJEE General English 85.0076.00 80.50 CBSE

85 000658 NEHA KUMARI General English Core 86.0075.00 80.50 CBSE

86 006608 RIDDHI TALUKDAR General English Core 90.0069.75 79.88 CBSE

87 001588 SRIJA BANERJEE General English Core 85.0074.50 79.75 CBSE

88 003730 ANKITA SEN General English Core 81.0077.00 79.00 CBSE

89 002309 SAPNA KUMARI OBC-A English Core 75.0077.75 78.88 CBSE

90 002305 SHREAYASHI DHAR General English 58.0074.50 78.75 CBSE

91 003900 TASHI PALMU BHUTIA General English Core 56.0072.00 78.50 CBSE

92 006280 AYSHA KAMAL OBC-A English - B (2nd
Language) 60.0079.75 77.38 WBCHSE

93 003040 ALVIYA AZHAR General English 72.0074.25 77.13 ISC

94 004182 TIYASA KUNDU General English Core 83.0071.25 77.13 CBSE

95 005240 PRITI CHANDRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0074.00 77.00 WBCHSE

96 006230 RABINA PARVIN SK General English 65.0074.00 77.00 WBCHSE

97 006616 SRIJITA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 68.0073.50 76.75 CBSE

98 006029 SHREYA PRADHAN General English 82.0071.50 76.75 ISC

99 002689 ASHFIA ALAM General English 84.0067.75 75.88 ISC

100 003857 TABASSUM NIGAR General English 71.0073.50 75.75 ISC

101 005919 AHANA CHAUDHURI General History 73.0075.25 74.13
International

School Dhaka
(ISD)

102 006300 DEBASMITA SARDER SC English - B (2nd
Language) 72.0072.50 72.25 WBCHSE
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103 003108 NEHA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 64.0071.50 67.75 CBSE

104 004093 ANAM FATIMA OBC-A English Core 70.0064.75 67.38 CBSE

105 006405 RIMA SINGH General English Core 72.0061.25 66.63 CBSE

106 004771 KATHA MAITY General English - B (2nd
Language) 65.0056.75 60.88 WBCHSE

107 005489 CHAYANIKA SAMANTA General History 59.0058.00 58.50 CBSE

108 001770 MANJIMA GANGULY General English Core 43.0052.00 51.50 CBSE
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